Alumni
UCF

2024 FOOTBALL WATCH
PARTY SCHEDULE

Thursday, Aug. 29

UCF vs. New Hampshire
Work OrderDue Date: 8/19/2024
Email Send Date: 8/26/2024

Saturday, Sept. 14

UCF @ TCU
Work OrderDue Date: 9/2/2024
Email Send Date: 9/9/2024

Saturday, Oct. 5

UCF @ Florida
Work Order Due Date: 9/23/2024
Email Send Date: 9/30/2024

Saturday Oct. 19

UCF @ lowa State
Work OrderDue Date: 10/7/2024 Work OrderDue Date:
Email Send Date: 10/14/2024 Email Send Date:

Saturday, Nov. 2 Space Game Saturday, Nov. 9

UCF vs. Arizona UCF vs. Arizona State
Work OrderDue Date: 10/21/20248 Work OrderDue Date:
Email Send Date: 10/28/2024 Email Send Date:

Saturday, Nov. 23 Friday, Nov. 29

UCF @ West Virginia UCF vs. Utah

Work OrderDue Date: 11/11/2024Q Work OrderDue Date:
Email Send Date: 11/18/2024 Email Send Date:
Saturday, Dec. 7
BIG 12 Championship (if eligible
Work OrderDue Date: 11/25/2024
Email Send Date: 12/2/2024

Saturday, Sept. 7

UCF vs. Sam Houston
Work OrderDue Date:
Email Send Date:

Saturday, Sept. 28

UCF vs. Colorado
Work OrderDue Date:
Email Send Date:

Saturday, Oct. 12

UCF vs. Cincinnati
Work OrderDue Date:
Email Send Date:

Saturday, Oct. 26
UCF vs. BYU

Family Weekend

8/26/2024
9/2/2024

9/16/2024
9/23/2024

Military Appreciation

9/30/2024
10/7/2024

Homecoming
10/14/2024

10/21/2024

10/28/2024
11/4/2024

11/18/2024
11/25/2024

Game times will be announced approximately 10-12 days in advance of game day.



