

2024 FOOTBALL WATCH PARTY SCHEDULE

Thursday, Aug. 29		Saturday, Sept. 7	Family Weekend
UCF vs. New Hampshire		UCF vs. Sam Houston	
Work OrderDue Date:	8/19/2024	Work OrderDue Date:	8/26/2024
Email Send Date:	8/26/2024	Email Send Date:	9/2/2024
Saturday, Sept. 14		Saturday, Sept. 28	
UCF @ TCU		UCF vs. Colorado	
Work OrderDue Date:	, ,	Work OrderDue Date:	9/16/2024
Email Send Date:	9/9/2024	Email Send Date:	9/23/2024
Saturday, Oct. 5		Saturday, Oct. 12	Military Appreciation
UCF @ Florida		UCF vs. Cincinnati	
Work Order Due Date:	9/23/2024	Work OrderDue Date:	9/30/2024
Email Send Date:	9/30/2024	Email Send Date:	10/7/2024
Saturday Oct. 19		Saturday, Oct. 26	Homecoming
UCF @ Iowa State		UCF vs. BYU	
Work OrderDue Date:		Work OrderDue Date:	10/14/2024
Email Send Date:		Email Send Date:	10/21/2024
Saturday, Nov. 2	Space Game	Saturday, Nov. 9	
UCF vs. Arizona		UCF vs. Arizona State	
Work OrderDue Date:	10/21/2024	Work OrderDue Date:	10/28/2024
Email Send Date:	10/28/2024	Email Send Date:	11/4/2024
Saturday, Nov. 23		Friday, Nov. 29	
UCF @ West Virginia		UCF vs. Utah	
Work OrderDue Date:		Work OrderDue Date:	11/18/2024
Email Send Date:	11/18/2024	Email Send Date:	11/25/2024
Saturday, Dec. 7			
BIG 12 Championship	(if eligible)		
Work OrderDue Date:	11/25/2024		
Email Send Date:	12/2/2024		

Game times will be announced approximately 10-12 days in advance of game day.